
 
 
 
 
2021 CLASS SCHEDULE    
Parenting Apart: Effective Co-Parenting 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

UT/TSU Extension- Blount County 
Mary Beth Lima  

Family and Consumer Sciences Agent 
Blount Operation Center 

1219 McArthur Road 
Maryville, TN 37804 

865-982-6430 x 4 
MLima@utk.edu 

Class Date   Time    Registration Deadline 
Wednesday, January 20   9:00am to 1:00pm    Monday, January 18 

Wednesday, February 17   9:00am to 1:00pm    Monday, February 15 

Wednesday, March 17    9:00am to 1:00pm    Monday, March 115 

Tuesday, April 20    9:00am-1:00pm    Monday, April 19 

Wednesday, May 12    9:00am-1:00pm    Monday, May 10 

Wednesday, June 16    9:00am-1:00pm    Monday, June 14 

Wednesday, July 21    9:00am-1:00pm    Monday, July 19 

Wednesday, August 18    9:00am-1:00pm    Monday, August 16 

Wednesday, September 15   9:00am-1:00pm    Monday, September 13 

Wednesday, October 20   9:00am-1:00pm    Monday, October 18 

Wednesday, November 17   9:00am-1:00pm    Monday, November 15 

For more information and to registrar please click on the link below: 
 
https://blount.tennessee.edu/family-consumer-science/ 
 

 

https://blount.tennessee.edu/family-consumer-science/
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*Dates are subject to change. Please contact our office to confirm dates. 


